Tuition

(Fall Winter Spring Term)

Fees

Undergraduate Fees

(Annual)
(Per Term)

First Term Only
First Term Only

Schedule of Charges

Geisel School of Medicine

Guarini School of Graduate and Advanced Studies at Dartmouth

Master Health Care Delivery Science
Masters in Public Health (TDI)
Thayer School of Engineering

Tuck School of Business 1st Year - 4 terms/2nd Year - 3 terms

Undergraduate College

Health Access Fee
International Service Fee

Apartment Rent
Room Rent

Health Insurance
Student Activity Fee
General Student Services Fee

Class Dues
Student Record Fee

Per Term

$22,511.00
$20,229.00
$44,406.00
$19,091.00
$20,229.00
$19,380.00
$20,229.00

$103.00
$107.00

$3,627.00
$3,627.00

$109.00
$369.00

$29.00
$200.00

Annual (3)

$67,532.00
$60,687.00
$88,812.00
$76,362.00
$60,687.00
$77,520.00
$60,687.00

$309.00
$321.00

$10,881.00
$10,881.00
$4,163.00
$327.00
$1,107.00

Dining plan options and pricing can be found on the Dartmouth Dining website, https://dining.dartmouth.edu.
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