Schedule of Charges

		Per Term	Annual (3)
Tuition			
(Fall Winter Spring Term)	Geisel School of Medicine	\$22,511.00	\$67,532.00
	Guarini School of Graduate and Advanced Studies at Dartmouth	\$20,229.00	\$60,687.00
	Master Health Care Delivery Science	\$44,406.00	\$88,812.00
	Masters in Public Health (TDI)	\$19,091.00	\$76,362.00
	Thayer School of Engineering	\$20,229.00	\$60,687.00
	Tuck School of Business 1st Year - 4 terms/2nd Year - 3 terms	\$19,380.00	\$77,520.00
	<u>Undergraduate College</u>	\$20,229.00	\$60,687.00
F			
Fees	Health Access Fee	\$103.00	\$309.00
	International Service Fee	\$107.00	\$321.00
Undergraduate Fees			
Ondorgradate 1 000	Apartment Rent	\$3,627.00	\$10,881.00
	Room Rent	\$3,627.00	\$10,881.00
(Annual)	Health Insurance	•	\$4,163.00
(Per Term)	Student Activity Fee	\$109.00	\$327.00
	General Student Services Fee	\$369.00	\$1,107.00
First Term Only	Class Dues	\$29.00	
First Term Only	Student Record Fee	\$200.00	

Dining plan options and pricing can be found on the Dartmouth Dining website, https://dining.dartmouth.edu.